Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU 32-32
1001245

- Made of PPSU
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Application information Uponor Q&E elbow PPSU
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Item no VVS
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
Length (I1)

Length (12)

z1

z2

Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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6414907051036
35001001245
06414907051036
2072348
5110812
1880265
045276232

75
67
0,048
40

pce

53
59
18
23

06414905250974
06414905672035
06414905672042
41

110

907

76

287
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Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Documents

Page with all documents ¥
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1200

1

10

1120
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,000211888
0,0059983
0,87072
0,051

0,64

96,7

68

190

800
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